
                            Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                             Lions Park
                                        Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                         September 18, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 4797  Jeremiah Gregg             6  Sauk Prairie                     12:13.8  6:07 
      2 4629  Braxton Hurlbert           7  Barneveld Middle School          12:45.9  6:23 
      3 4793  Joshua Gregg               7  Sauk Prairie                     13:04.3  6:33 
      4 4789  Brayton Bahe               6  Sauk Prairie                     13:05.6  6:33 
      5 4798  Korey McFarland            6  Sauk Prairie                     13:06.5  6:34 
      6 4838  Beckett Kucher             7  Webb Middle School               13:31.5  6:46 
      7 4626  Blake Durst                6  Barneveld Middle School          13:48.6  6:55 
      8 4699  Carter Raether             7  Monona Grove                     14:24.6  7:13 
      9 4687  Nolan Finley               7  Monona Grove                     14:25.7  7:13 
     10 4855  Treyton Dreikosen          7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:25.9  7:13 
     11 4848  Jonah VandeZande           7  Webb Middle School               14:35.1  7:18 
     12 4634  Sawyer Swenson             7  Barneveld Middle School          14:42.9  7:22 
     13 4739  Micah Drews                6  Mount Horeb                      14:43.0  7:22 
     14 4749  Michael LaVenture          6  Mount Horeb                      14:44.1  7:23 
     15 4631  Brody Meyer                7  Barneveld Middle School          14:51.7  7:26 
     16 4630  Grady Kluesner             6  Barneveld Middle School          14:52.2  7:27 
     17 4765  Beckett Vollrath           6  Mount Horeb                      14:57.6  7:29 
     18 4688  Tate Fonner                7  Monona Grove                     15:05.5  7:33 
     19 4691  Caden Hopfensperger        7  Monona Grove                     15:07.5  7:34 
     20 4835  Luka Gjorgjiev             7  Webb Middle School               15:08.8  7:35 
     21 4858  Oliver Heath               6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:10.4  7:36 
     22 4226  Zac Asen-Robinson          7  Cheroke Middle School            15:28.2  7:45 
     23 4624  Joseph Barrios             7  Barneveld Middle School          15:29.5  7:45 
     24 4854  Griffin Crowe              7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:30.5  7:46 
     25 4660  John Williams              7  Hamilton Middle School           15:30.7  7:46 
     26 4860  Nolan Morse                7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:34.9  7:48 
     27 4740  Kaiyan Fortescue           6  Mount Horeb                      15:42.1  7:52 
     28 4759  Finn Rothenberg            6  Mount Horeb                      15:49.4  7:55 
     29 4656  Ryan Maxted                7  Hamilton Middle School           15:55.6  7:58 
     30 3966  Oliver Cooper              7  Cheroke Middle School            15:57.0  7:59 
     31 4764  Nelson Van Pee             7  Mount Horeb                      15:59.0  8:00 
     32 4800  River Nelson               6  Sauk Prairie                     16:16.0  8:08 
     33 3954  Zeke Rissman-Callies       6  Cheroke Middle School            16:19.1  8:10 
     34 4842  Chase Roecker              7  Webb Middle School               16:23.1  8:12 
     35 4844  Jayden Schrank             7  Webb Middle School               16:27.6  8:14 
     36 4843  Kartyr Schommer            7  Webb Middle School               16:30.7  8:16 
     37 4756  Morgan Ramos               7  Mount Horeb                      16:41.5  8:21 
     38 4834  Ryan Fritsch               7  Webb Middle School               16:43.3  8:22 
     39 4802  Henry Zuelke               6  Sauk Prairie                     16:45.6  8:23 
     40 4750  John-Henry Lee             6  Mount Horeb                      16:45.7  8:23 
     41 4758  Cole Rindy                 7  Mount Horeb                      16:48.3  8:25 
     42 4658  Avner Roginsly             6  Hamilton Middle School           16:50.3  8:26 
     43 4767  Elijah Watson              6  Mount Horeb                      16:51.5  8:26 
     44 4625  Parker Carden              6  Barneveld Middle School          16:52.2  8:27 
     45 4702  Weston Vande Burgt         7  Monona Grove                     16:53.9  8:27 
     46 4651  Logan Kennelly             6  Hamilton Middle School           16:57.0  8:29 
     47 4799  Brayden Nelson             6  Sauk Prairie                     17:04.4  8:33 
     48 4786  Vann Ambort                6  Sauk Prairie                     17:04.7  8:33 
     49 4736  Nolan Chancellor           7  Mount Horeb                      17:23.1  8:42 
     50 4632  Chase Roethle              7  Barneveld Middle School          17:23.4  8:42 
     51 4737  Liam Crolla                7  Mount Horeb                      17:30.3  8:46 
     52 4795  Clay Hutchins              7  Sauk Prairie                     17:36.1  8:49 
     53 4761  Royce Sutter               7  Mount Horeb                      17:36.9  8:49 
     54 4841  Gunner Lutter              6  Webb Middle School               17:56.3  8:59 
     55 4633  Ramsey Schulting           6  Barneveld Middle School          18:09.4  9:05 
     56 4635  Trey Wood                  6  Barneveld Middle School          18:14.2  9:08 
     57 4692  Oskar Jasti                7  Monona Grove                     18:15.8  9:08 
     58 4801  Tate Tredinnick            6  Sauk Prairie                     18:30.3  9:16 
     59 4790  Nolan Carncross            7  Sauk Prairie                     18:34.4  9:18 
     60 4831  Blake Delp                 7  Webb Middle School               18:39.4  9:20 
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     61 4652  Oliver Kokomoor            6  Hamilton Middle School           19:06.5  9:34 
     62 4693  Menzie King                7  Monona Grove                     19:22.3  9:42 
     63 4698  Levi Pollentier            7  Monona Grove                     20:15.8 10:08 
     64 4832  McKean Ericksen            7  Webb Middle School               20:34.2 10:18 
     65 4655  Koen Mattison              7  Hamilton Middle School           20:34.4 10:18 
     66 3955  Thomas Ryan                6  Cheroke Middle School            21:05.7 10:33 
     67 4847  Jonathan Sworthout         7  Webb Middle School               21:09.0 10:35 
     68 4695  Roman Misko                7  Monona Grove                     21:10.0 10:35 
     69 3951  Gavin Peters               6  Cheroke Middle School            21:27.2 10:44 
     70 4833  Grahm Ferge                7  Webb Middle School               21:47.8 10:54 
     71 4752  Henry McGuire              6  Mount Horeb                      22:29.0 11:15 
     72 4753  Aidan Mulhern              7  Mount Horeb                      23:08.1 11:35 
     73 4659  Peter Vanduyne             6  Hamilton Middle School           24:30.4 12:16 
     74 4681  Ledger Dahlgren            7  Monona Grove                     25:49.5 12:55 
     75 4690  Toujer Her                 7  Monona Grove                     26:31.7 13:16 
     76 4792  Rylan Frantz               6  Sauk Prairie                     26:53.9 13:27 
     77 4856  Soren Galloway             6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  28:34.0 14:17 
     78 4743  Flynn Hart-Bell            6  Mount Horeb                      30:06.8 15:04 
     79 4768  Gabriel Wisner             7  Mount Horeb                      30:20.8 15:11 
     80 4791  Aden Daniels               7  Sauk Prairie                     30:49.9 15:25 
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  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 4748  Nathan Holt                8  Mount Horeb                      12:09.2  6:05 
      2 4788  Caden Argall               8  Sauk Prairie                     12:09.4  6:05 
      3 4861  Blake Vandenbergh          8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  12:26.4  6:14 
      4 4682  Gabe Dietsche              8  Monona Grove                     12:28.9  6:15 
      5 4680  Maximus Ciula              8  Monona Grove                     12:35.9  6:18 
      6 4685  Kaden Fary                 8  Monona Grove                     12:48.1  6:25 
      7 4751  Blake Losenegger           8  Mount Horeb                      13:01.7  6:31 
      8 4837  Caleb Klingaman            8  Webb Middle School               13:01.9  6:31 
      9 4627  Mason Durst                8  Barneveld Middle School          13:07.8  6:34 
     10 4828  Titan Andrus               8  Webb Middle School               13:10.9  6:36 
     11 4694  Riley Miller               8  Monona Grove                     13:28.9  6:45 
     12 4683  Kinley Endres              8  Monona Grove                     13:33.6  6:47 
     13 4649  Will Gentry                8  Hamilton Middle School           13:36.1  6:49 
     14 4650  Felix Kemper               8  Hamilton Middle School           13:37.2  6:49 
     15 4760  Max Seibel                 8  Mount Horeb                      13:38.2  6:50 
     16 4763  Brennen Van Pee            8  Mount Horeb                      13:39.0  6:50 
     17 4747  Jaiden Hesseling           8  Mount Horeb                      13:41.2  6:51 
     18 4735  Everett Boatman            8  Mount Horeb                      13:45.4  6:53 
     19 4859  Tim Krasovec               8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  13:46.3  6:54 
     20 4853  Graham Crowe               8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  13:49.6  6:55 
     21 4741  Quinn Frenz                8  Mount Horeb                      14:03.5  7:02 
     22 4654  Liam Lancaster             8  Hamilton Middle School           14:04.7  7:03 
     23 4830  Gavin Campbell             8  Webb Middle School               14:27.5  7:14 
     24 4845  Caden Schultz              8  Webb Middle School               14:32.2  7:17 
     25 4836  Bryce Hillmer              8  Webb Middle School               14:34.0  7:17 
     26 4745  Henry Healy                8  Mount Horeb                      14:34.9  7:18 
     27 4857  Braeden Geisler            8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:39.9  7:20 
     28 4827  Drake Andrus               8  Webb Middle School               14:40.0  7:20 
     29 4840  Hal Lemaster               8  Webb Middle School               14:45.7  7:23 
     30 4766  Sawyer Vollrath            8  Mount Horeb                      14:54.9  7:28 
     31 4628  Caleb Formo                8  Barneveld Middle School          15:07.0  7:34 
     32 4734  Gavin Beglinger            8  Mount Horeb                      15:08.7  7:35 
     33 3968  Christian Nielsen          8  Cheroke Middle School            15:25.5  7:43 
     34 4679  Dominic Bjork              8  Monona Grove                     15:47.0  7:54 
     35 4653  Willem Kuhman              8  Hamilton Middle School           15:47.2  7:54 
     36 4657  Tim McCord                 8  Hamilton Middle School           16:18.0  8:09 
     37 4796  Calvin Kunde               8  Sauk Prairie                     16:31.0  8:16 
     38 4829  Sam Bauer                  8  Webb Middle School               16:34.9  8:18 
     39 4746  Connor Heiting             8  Mount Horeb                      16:41.7  8:21 
     40 4849  Sean Walker                8  Webb Middle School               17:18.2  8:40 
     41 4701  Owen Stenzel               8  Monona Grove                     17:41.5  8:51 
     42 4689  August Grant               8  Monona Grove                     17:42.3  8:52 
     43 4839  Draygon Lange              8  Webb Middle School               19:05.0  9:33 
     44 4846  Charlie Sitton             8  Webb Middle School               19:06.4  9:34 
     45 4684  Lucas Fallat               8  Monona Grove                     19:14.8  9:38 
     46 4700  Jameson Stein              8  Monona Grove                     20:11.1 10:06 
     47 4738  Isaiah Drews               8  Mount Horeb                      20:15.2 10:08 
     48 4703  Camden Veltum              8  Monona Grove                     21:06.9 10:34 
     49 4744  Rafe Hart-Bell             8  Mount Horeb                      22:53.2 11:27 
     50 4811  Draven Silbaugh            8  Webb Middle School               22:53.4 11:27 
     51 4826  Juan Alcantar              8  Webb Middle School               24:09.2 12:05 
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       1.    41  Sauk Prairie                               (12:44.0  63:39.6 0:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Caden Argall               8 12:09.4
       2      3  Jeremiah Gregg             6 12:13.8
       3     11  Joshua Gregg               7 13:04.3
       4     12  Brayton Bahe               6 13:05.6
       5     13  Korey McFarland            6 13:06.5
       6   ( 50) River Nelson               6 16:16.0
       7   ( 53) Calvin Kunde               8 16:31.0

       2.    53  Monona Grove                               (12:59.1  64:55.4 1:04.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Gabe Dietsche              8 12:28.9
       2      6  Maximus Ciula              8 12:35.9
       3      8  Kaden Fary                 8 12:48.1
       4     16  Riley Miller               8 13:28.9
       5     18  Kinley Endres              8 13:33.6
       6   ( 30) Carter Raether             7 14:24.6
       7   ( 31) Nolan Finley               7 14:25.7

       3.    76  Mount Horeb                                (13:13.9  66:09.3 1:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nathan Holt                8 12:09.2
       2      9  Blake Losenegger           8 13:01.7
       3     21  Max Seibel                 8 13:38.2
       4     22  Brennen Van Pee            8 13:39.0
       5     23  Jaiden Hesseling           8 13:41.2
       6   ( 24) Everett Boatman            8 13:45.4
       7   ( 28) Quinn Frenz                8 14:03.5

       4.   109  Webb Middle School                         (13:44.8  68:44.0 1:30.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Caleb Klingaman            8 13:01.9
       2     15  Titan Andrus               8 13:10.9
       3     17  Beckett Kucher             7 13:31.5
       4     33  Gavin Campbell             8 14:27.5
       5     34  Caden Schultz              8 14:32.2
       6   ( 35) Bryce Hillmer              8 14:34.0
       7   ( 36) Jonah VandeZande           7 14:35.1

       5.   124  Barneveld Middle School                    (13:51.4  69:16.9 2:05.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Braxton Hurlbert           7 12:45.9
       2     14  Mason Durst                8 13:07.8
       3     26  Blake Durst                6 13:48.6
       4     38  Sawyer Swenson             7 14:42.9
       5     39  Brody Meyer                7 14:51.7
       6   ( 40) Grady Kluesner             6 14:52.2
       7   ( 41) Caleb Formo                8 15:07.0

       6.   125  Wisconsin Heights Middle School            (13:49.7  69:08.1 2:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Blake Vandenbergh          8 12:26.4
       2     25  Tim Krasovec               8 13:46.3
       3     27  Graham Crowe               8 13:49.6
       4     32  Treyton Dreikosen          7 14:25.9
       5     37  Braeden Geisler            8 14:39.9
       6   ( 42) Oliver Heath               6 15:10.4
       7   ( 45) Griffin Crowe              7 15:30.5
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       7.   161  Hamilton Middle School                     (14:31.2  72:35.9 2:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Will Gentry                8 13:36.1
       2     20  Felix Kemper               8 13:37.2
       3     29  Liam Lancaster             8 14:04.7
       4     46  John Williams              7 15:30.7
       5     47  Willem Kuhman              8 15:47.2
       6   ( 48) Ryan Maxted                7 15:55.6
       7   ( 51) Tim McCord                 8 16:18.0

       8.   242  Cheroke Middle School                      (16:51.1  84:15.5 5:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1     43  Christian Nielsen          8 15:25.5
       2     44  Zac Asen-Robinson          7 15:28.2
       3     49  Oliver Cooper              7 15:57.0
       4     52  Zeke Rissman-Callies       6 16:19.1
       5     54  Thomas Ryan                6 21:05.7
       6   ( 55) Gavin Peters               6 21:27.2


